1. kolo
3405.
3406.
3407.
3408.

2. kolo
3409.
3410.
3411.
3412.

3.kolo
3413.
3414.
3415.
3416.

4. kolo
3417.
3418.

5. kolo
3419.
3420.

6. kolo
3421.
3422.

7. kolo
3423.

Extraliga juniorti 2011-2012
Ctvrtfinale play - off

18. 03. 2012 nedéle
HC Dukla Jihlava

HC Slavia Praha

HC Vitkovice Steel
Kometa Group

20. 03. 2012 utery

HC Litvinov

Pirati Chomutov

HC Sparta Praha

HC Energie Karlovy Vary

21. 03. 2011 stieda
HC Litvinov

Pirati Chomutov

HC Sparta Praha

HC Energie Karlovy Vary

24. 03. 2012 sobota
4
3

26. 03. 2012 pondéli
1
2

27. 03. 2012 atery
1
2

30. 03. 2012 patek
1

HC Litvinov

Pirati Chomutov

HC Sparta Praha

HC Energie Karlovy Vary

HC Dukla Jihlava
HC Slavia Praha
HC Vitkovice Steel
Kometa Group

HC Dukla Jihlava
HC Slavia Praha
HC Vitkovice Steel
Kometa Group

semifinale

finale

vysledek



